
 
   14. August 2009 - 5. Volkslauf SW Beerlage-Holthausen 1953 e.V. 
                     Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  377 Völker          Paul       SuS Stadtlohn          1. M07 00:01:57 
  2.  458 Krumme          Liv Grete  SuS Stadtlohn          1. W07 00:01:57 
  3.  487 Becker          Tom Luka   Westfalia Leer         2. M07 00:01:58 
  4.  457 Fallbrügge      Felix      SV Brukteria Rorup     3. M07 00:02:00 
  5.  456 Woltering       Sandra     SV Brukteria Rorup     2. W07 00:02:02 
  6.  467 Röckmann        Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W07 00:02:08 
  7.  478 Borgs           Lea        TuS Laer 08            4. W07 00:02:09 
  8.  484 Chrestin        Finn       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M06 00:02:11 
  9.  461 Lütke Lordemann Robin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M07 00:02:12 
 10.  465 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W07 00:02:13 
 11.  476 Pietrucha       Tim        TuS Laer 08            5. M07 00:02:17 
 12.  454 Fischer         Sarina     SCU Lüdinghausen       6. W07 00:02:18 
 13.  466 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W07 00:02:23 
 14.  498 Jelkmann        Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M07 00:02:24 
 15.  462 Reers           Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M07 00:02:26 
 16.  455 Möllers         Hannah     SV Brukteria Rorup     8. W07 00:02:27 
 17.  474 Lammers         Florian    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M06 00:02:34 
 18.  480 Nennstiel       Philipp    -----                  1. M05 00:02:36 
 19.  485 Küner           Tom        LG Coesfeld            8. M07 00:02:36 
 20.  482 Bergmann        Lisa       -----                  1. W06 00:02:37 
 21.  497 Wigger-Pieper   Hagen      -----                  9. M07 00:02:40 
 22.  481 Bergmann        Maja       -----                  1. W05 00:02:41 
 23.  479 Kösters         Mathis     -----                  3. M06 00:02:42 
 24.  464 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M06 00:02:49 
 25.  424 Sommer          Marec      TV Epe                 2. M05 00:02:50 
 26.  495 Ueding          Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M05 00:02:57 
 27.  496 Terhar          Anna-Lena  -----                  2. W05 00:03:02 
 28.  460 Klupiec         Ole        TSG Dülmen             1. M04 00:03:11 
 29.  491 Woltering       Marleen    SV Brukteria Rorup     1. W04 00:03:15 
 30.  475 Bühn            Fabian     TV Vreden              4. M05 00:03:18 
 31.  176 Deitert         Laura      -----                  3. W05 00:03:31 
 32.  490 Fricke          Greta      SV Brukteria Rorup     3. W05 00:03:31 
 33.  463 Reers           Luis       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M04 00:03:35 
 34.  492 Weßels          Fabian     Marathon Steinfurt     5. M05 00:03:42 
 35.  450 Rosenbaum       Justin     Marathon Steinfurt     3. M04 00:03:43 
 36.  494 Ueding          Benne      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M03 00:03:45 
 37.  486 Schneider       Leonie     -----                  2. W04 00:03:51 
 38.  451 Jockweg         Johanna    Marathon Steinfurt     1. W03 00:04:04 
 39.  483 Bergmann        Oscar      -----                  1. M02 00:04:07 
 40.  477 Merker          Sina       -----                  2. W03 00:04:20 
 41.  459 Wessels         Aaron      SuS Stadtlohn         10. M07 00:05:05 
  
  
                  Damen-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  458 Krumme          Liv Grete  SuS Stadtlohn          1. W07 00:01:57 
  2.  456 Woltering       Sandra     SV Brukteria Rorup     2. W07 00:02:02 
  3.  467 Röckmann        Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W07 00:02:08 
  4.  478 Borgs           Lea        TuS Laer 08            4. W07 00:02:09 
  5.  465 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W07 00:02:13 
  6.  454 Fischer         Sarina     SCU Lüdinghausen       6. W07 00:02:18 
  7.  466 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W07 00:02:23 
  8.  455 Möllers         Hannah     SV Brukteria Rorup     8. W07 00:02:27 
  9.  482 Bergmann        Lisa       -----                  1. W06 00:02:37 
 10.  481 Bergmann        Maja       -----                  1. W05 00:02:41 



 11.  496 Terhar          Anna-Lena  -----                  2. W05 00:03:02 
 12.  491 Woltering       Marleen    SV Brukteria Rorup     1. W04 00:03:15 
 13.  176 Deitert         Laura      -----                  3. W05 00:03:31 
 14.  490 Fricke          Greta      SV Brukteria Rorup     3. W05 00:03:31 
 15.  486 Schneider       Leonie     -----                  2. W04 00:03:51 
 16.  451 Jockweg         Johanna    Marathon Steinfurt     1. W03 00:04:04 
 17.  477 Merker          Sina       -----                  2. W03 00:04:20 
  
  
                  Herren-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  377 Völker          Paul       SuS Stadtlohn          1. M07 00:01:57 
  2.  487 Becker          Tom Luka   Westfalia Leer         2. M07 00:01:58 
  3.  457 Fallbrügge      Felix      SV Brukteria Rorup     3. M07 00:02:00 
  4.  484 Chrestin        Finn       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M06 00:02:11 
  5.  461 Lütke Lordemann Robin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M07 00:02:12 
  6.  476 Pietrucha       Tim        TuS Laer 08            5. M07 00:02:17 
  7.  498 Jelkmann        Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M07 00:02:24 
  8.  462 Reers           Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M07 00:02:26 
  9.  474 Lammers         Florian    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M06 00:02:34 
 10.  480 Nennstiel       Philipp    -----                  1. M05 00:02:36 
 11.  485 Küner           Tom        LG Coesfeld            8. M07 00:02:36 
 12.  497 Wigger-Pieper   Hagen      -----                  9. M07 00:02:40 
 13.  479 Kösters         Mathis     -----                  3. M06 00:02:42 
 14.  464 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M06 00:02:49 
 15.  424 Sommer          Marec      TV Epe                 2. M05 00:02:50 
 16.  495 Ueding          Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M05 00:02:57 
 17.  460 Klupiec         Ole        TSG Dülmen             1. M04 00:03:11 
 18.  475 Bühn            Fabian     TV Vreden              4. M05 00:03:18 
 19.  463 Reers           Luis       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M04 00:03:35 
 20.  492 Weßels          Fabian     Marathon Steinfurt     5. M05 00:03:42 
 21.  450 Rosenbaum       Justin     Marathon Steinfurt     3. M04 00:03:43 
 22.  494 Ueding          Benne      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M03 00:03:45 
 23.  483 Bergmann        Oscar      -----                  1. M02 00:04:07 
 24.  459 Wessels         Aaron      SuS Stadtlohn         10. M07 00:05:05 


